E7 6 EERTHTRAR Page 1 / 1
Xrxr
2 B Al g e R
=+ No. 2 g BF 4x100m A FL—Y L— BALRE
ZHE 1 B8R
Bz #8/)K F—L% 24 RT.) R A
50m 100m B/Ha
1 2/5 W5 hig 4:13.60 X&£# 16/
=l #E th?2  (0.60) 29.53  1:01.66  1:01.66
Kig S 2 (- ) 37.08  1:19.23  2:20.89
=B A 3  (———- ) 26.36 58.03  3:18.92
& == h2 (— ) 26. 11 54.68  4:13.60
2 2/2 RE ool 4:39.94 X&H 14/
] 20N 3 ( 0.60) 33.97  1:11.82  1:11.82
HE RE fl  (—— ) 36.21  1:18.05  2:29.87
% B3 3 (— ) 31.43  1:07.71  3:37.58
ik D 2 (———- ) 30.12  1:02.36  4:39.94
3 2/6 #hEET thze 4:40.92 X£454 12/
=R %A 3 (0.77) 36.64  1:14.72  1:14.72
AH R® 3 (— ) 36.26  1:17.57  2:32.29
£H —FE $3 (- ) 29. 41 1:04.39  3:36.68
Bt EBiE 3 (- ) 31.35  1:04.24  4:40.92
4 1/5 #HER thz 4:52.19 10/
WA BEA 3 (0.71) 35.98  1:13.98  1:13.98
BRE RN f3 (- ) 39.16  1:21.57  2:35.55
]G i f3 (—— ) 33.88  1:13.90  3:49.45
HH K 3  (—— ) 29.47  1:02.74  4:52.19
5 2/1 1Ei#E the 4:52.45 8/
WT K 3  (0.69) 37.62  1:18.79  1:18.79
@A = 12 (- ) 36.84  1:17.72  2:36.51
FHE EA 3 (- ) 32.94  1:14.76  3:51.27
wig A 3 (———— ) 28.87  1:01.18  4:52.45
6 1/3 IEERSERE mhg 5:19.78 6/
Alf EBE 3 (0.95 36.23  1:13.61  1:13.61
IR #HRE 2 (—— ) 44.51  1:36.78  2:50.39
Bt @ 2 (—— ) 34.07 1:15.14  4:05.53
nEE Ak 3 (—— ) 33.98  1:14.25 5:19.78

Printing:2023/8/20 10:51

SEIKO Swimming Results System



